No. C122708

Due no later than Feb 28, 2015

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO MINIATURE HORSE CLUB, INC.
MARIA REDINGER

12390 LONG ST. LOOP

MIDDLETON ID 83607

GWYNNE G SHAW
13226 MIKES BLVD
CALDWELL 83607

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
TREASURER CHEYENNE HACKNEY 29255 PECKHAM RD.
DIRECTOR SUSAN MARLER 31845 HWY 95
DIRECTOR LEE CLARK P.O. BOX 62
SECRETARY MARIA REDINGER 12390 LONG ST. LOOP
PRESIDENT LOIS CANT 106 BARBARA

VICE PRESIDENT PAM MACFARLANE 2416 S. BLACK CAT RD.
DIRECTOR SUSAN WELCH 2106 E. BENTLEY AVE.

City State Country
WILDER ID USA
PARMA ID USA
EMMETT ID USA
MIDDLETON ID USA
MIDDLETON ID USA
KUNA ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA

Postal Code
83676
83660-0658
8361

83644
83644-0658
83634
83642

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 122708

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gwynne G. Shaw
Name (type or print): Gwynne G. Shaw

Date: 12/13/2014
Title: outgoing Secty/Treas

Processed 12/13/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




