No. C 122708		Due no later than Feb 28, 2015		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			GWYNNE G SHAW			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO MINIATURE HORSE CLUB, INC. MARIA REDINGER 12390 LONG ST. LOOP		CALDWELL				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		MIDDLETON		3. <u>New</u> Register	ed Agent Si	ignature:*		
2000 000 10	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasi	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
TREASURER	CHEYENNE HACKNEY		29255 PECKHAM RD.	WILDER	ID	USA	83676	
DIRECTOR	SUSAN MARLER		31845 HWY 95	PARMA	ID	USA	83660-0658	
DIRECTOR	LEE CLARK		P.O. BOX 62	EMMETT	ID	USA	8361	
SECRETARY	MARIA REDINGER		12390 LONG ST. LOOP	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644	
PRESIDENT	LOIS CANT		106 BARBARA	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644-0658	
VICE PRESIDENT	PAM MACFARLANE		2416 S. BLACK CAT RD.	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	SUSAN WELCH		2106 E. BENTLEY AVE.	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Gwynne G. Shaw		Date: 12	Date: 12/13/2014			
C 122708		Name (type	or print): Gwynne G. Shaw	Title: ou	Title: outgoing Secty/Treas			
Processed 12/13/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								